
2019-2020 School Year Supplemental Salary Schedules

Base Salary Index $35,318 - Effective July 01, 2019

$6,357
0.18

$5,404
0.153

$3,567
0.101

$2,472
0.07

$1,589
0.045

$1,024
0.029

Category 1
Athletic Director (7-12)

Category II
Varsity Boys Basketball Coach
Varsity Girls Basketball Coach

Category III
Assistant Varsity Boys Basketball Coach
Assistant Varsity Girls Basketball Coach
Varsity Girls Volleyball Coach
Varsity Baseball Coach
Varsity Softball Coach
High School Boys Track Coach
High School Girls Track Coach
Varsity Boys Soccer Coach
Varsity Girls Soccer Coach

Category IV
Varsity Boys Golf Coach
Varsity Girls Golf Coach
Freshman Boys Basketball Coach
FreshmanGirls Basketball Coach
Jr. High Boys 7th grade Basketball Coach
Jr. High Boys 8th grade Basketball Coach
Jr. High Girls 7th grade Basketball Coach
Jr. High Girls 8th grade Basketball Coach
Building LPDC Member
Computer Coordinator
Assistant Varsity Baseball Coach
Assistant Varsity Softball Coach
Assistant Varsity Girls Volleyball Coach
Varsity Bowling Coach
Varsity Wrestling Coach
Assistant Varsity Boys Soccer Coach
Assistant Varsity Girls Soccer Coach
High School Boys Cross Country Coach
High SchoolGirls Cross Country Coach
Varsity Cheerleader Sponsor

Category V

Competing Marching Band Director
Jr. High Girls 7th grade Volleyball Coach
Jr. High Girls 8th grade Volleyball Coach
Jr. Class Advisor/Prom Coordinator

Varsity Cheerleader Sponsor
Assistant Varsity Wrestling Coach

Assistant Varsity Golf Coach

Category VI
Jr. High Boys Track Coach
Jr. High Girls Track Coach
Jr. High Boys Cross Country Coach
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$706
0.02

$424
0.012

Jr. High Girls Cross Country Coach
High School Yearbook Advisor
District LPDC Member
Production Director
Senior Class Advisor
Jr. High Cheerleader Sponsor

Category VII
National Honor Society Advisor
Beta Club Advisor
High School Academic Team Advisor
Elementary Yearbook Advisor
Color Guard Advisor
Skills USA

Category VIII
MockTrial

Safety Patrol
Student Council Advisor

Science Fair Director
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2020-2021 School Year Supplemental Salary Schedules

Base Salary Index

$6,516
0.18

$5,539
0.153

$3,656
0.101

$2,534
0.07

$1,629
0.045

$1,050
0.029

$36,201 - Effective July 01, 2020

Category 1
Athletic Director (7-12)

Category II
Varsity Boys Basketball Coach
Varsity Girls Basketball Coach

Category III
Assistant Varsity Boys Basketball Coach
Assistant Varsity Girls Basketball Coach
Varsity Girls Volleyball Coach
Varsity Baseball Coach
Varsity Softball Coach
High School Boys Track Coach
High SchoolGirls Track Coach
Varsity Boys Soccer Coach
Varsity Girls Soccer Coach

Category IV
Varsity Boys Golf Coach
Varsity Girls Golf Coach
Freshman Boys Basketball Coach
FreshmanGirls Basketball Coach
Jr. High Boys 7th grade Basketball Coach
Jr. High Boys 8th grade Basketball Coach
Jr. High Girls 7th grade Basketball Coach
Jr. High Girls 8th grade Basketball Coach
Building LPDC Member
Computer Coordinator
Assistant Varsity Baseball Coach
Assistant Varsity Softball Coach
Assistant Varsity Girls Volleyball Coach
Varsity Bowling Coach
Varsity Wrestling Coach
Assistant Varsity Boys Soccer Coach
Assistant Varsity Girls Soccer Coach
High School Boys Cross Country Coach
High School Girls Cross Country Coach
Varsity Cheerleader Sponsor

Category V

Competing Marching Band Director
Jr. High Girls 7th grade Volleyball Coach
Jr. High Girls 8th grade Volleyball Coach
Jr. Class Advisor/Prom Coordinator
Varsity Cheerleader Sponsor
Assistant Varsity Wrestling Coach
Assistant Varsity Golf Coach

Category VI
Jr. High Boys Track Coach
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$724
0.02

$434
0.012

Jr. High Girls Track Coach
Jr. High Boys Cross Country Coach
Jr. High Girls Cross Country Coach
High School Yearbook Advisor
District LPDC Member
Production Director
Senior Class Advisor
Jr. High Cheerleader Sponsor

Category VII
National Honor Society Advisor
Beta Club Advisor
High School Academic Team Advisor
Elementary Yearbook Advisor
Color Guard Advisor
Skills USA

Category VIII
MockTrial

Safety Patrol
Student Council Advisor

Science Fair Director
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2021-2022 School Year Supplemental Salary Schedules

Base Salary Index

$6,679
0.18

$5,677
0.153

$3,748
0.101

$2,597
0.07

$1,670
0.045

$1,076
0.029

$37,106 - Effective July 01, 2021

Category 1
Athletic Director (7-12)

Category II
Varsity Boys Basketball Coach
Varsity Girls Basketball Coach

Category III
Assistant Varsity Boys Basketball Coach
Assistant Varsity Girls Basketball Coach
Varsity Girls Volleyball Coach
Varsity Baseball Coach
Varsity Softball Coach
High School Boys Track Coach
High SchoolGirls Track Coach
Varsity Boys Soccer Coach
Varsity Girls Soccer Coach

Category IV
Varsity Boys Golf Coach
Varsity Girls Golf Coach
Freshman Boys Basketball Coach
FreshmanGirls Basketball Coach
Jr. High Boys 7th grade Basketball Coach
Jr. High Boys 8th grade Basketball Coach
Jr. High Girls 7th grade Basketball Coach
Jr. High Girls 8th grade Basketball Coach
Building LPDC Member
Computer Coordinator
Assistant Varsity Baseball Coach
Assistant Varsity Softball Coach
Assistant Varsity Girls Volleyball Coach
Varsity Bowling Coach
Varsity Wrestling Coach
Assistant Varsity Boys Soccer Coach
Assistant Varsity Girls Soccer Coach
High School Boys Cross Country Coach
High School Girls Cross Country Coach
Varsity Cheerleader Sponsor

Category V
Competing Marching Band Director
Jr. High Girls 7th grade Volleyball Coach
Jr. High Girls 8th grade Volleyball Coach
Jr. Class Advisor/Prom Coordinator

Varsity Cheerleader Sponsor
Assistant Varsity Wrestling Coach
Assistant Varsity Golf Coach

Category VI

Jr. High Boys Track Coach
Jr. High Girls Track Coach
Jr. High Boys Cross Country Coach
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$742
0.02

$445
0.012

NOTE: All Supplemental positions are subject to a minimum numberof participants and job description.

Jr. High Girls Cross Country Coach
High School Yearbook Advisor
District LPDC Member
Production Director
Senior Class Advisor
Jr. High Cheerleader Sponsor

Category VII
National Honor Society Advisor
Beta Club Advisor
High School Academic Team Advisor
Elementary Yearbook Advisor
Color Guard Advisor
Skills USA

Category VIII
MockTrial

Safety Patrol
Student Council Advisor
Science Fair Director
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